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1/3 to Final A Rest out

Fred
Aleksander
Martin
Konrad
Juri

Aleksei

Kahu
Vassiljev
Mikson
Aavik
Damaskin

Olenin

2008
2005
2004
2007
2005
2004

Viljandi
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
SAK Tartu
Pdhjakotkas

Narva

38.41
39.31
39.51
41.09
42.09
43.67



